
                                                           Minford High School         

 

Revised:  12/2/2009 
135 Falcon Road 

(740) 820-3445 Minford, OH  45653 Fax (740)820-4484 

               Boys Basketball 
 2009-2010 

 

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME BUS 

Nov. 27 Previews vs New Boston South 
Webster 9:40 8:00 

Dec. 4 Jackson(Fr,JV,Var) Away 5:00 3:45/4:45 

Dec. 5 Green  Home 6:00  

Dec. 8 Clay (Fr,JV,Var)  Home 5:00  

Dec. 11 Oak Hill  Home 6:00  

Dec. 15 Eastern Pike(Fr,JV,Var)  Home 5:00  

Dec. 18 Valley  Away 6:00 5:00 

Dec. 19 Adena(Fr.Jv,Var) Away 5:00 3:00/4:15 

Jan. 5 Waverly Home 6:00  

Jan. 8 South Webster(Homecoming)  Home 6:00  

Jan. 12 Northwest  Away 6:00 4:45 

Jan. 15 Wheelersburg Away 6:00 4:45 

Jan. 19 West Home 6:00  

Jan. 22 Oak Hill  Away 6:00 4:45 

Jan. 26 Valley  Home 6:00   

Jan. 29 Waverly  Away 6:00 4:30 

Feb. 2 South Webster Away 6:00 4:45 

Feb. 5 Northwest  Home 6:00  

Feb. 9 Rock Hill Away 6:00 4:15 

Feb. 12 Wheelersburg(Senior Night) Home 6:00  

Feb. 19 West  Away 6:00 4:45 


